
Bytown	Walkers	Club	de	marche	
	

Fall	Classic	Race	Walks	–	Saturday,	30	September	2023	
	

Official	Results		
Final	Draft:	05Oct2023	
Athletics	Ontario	(AO)	20km	Championship	
	
1	 1h46:20	 Heath	Semeniuk	 BC-Unn		 1987	 M35	 	 	
2	 1h49:55		 Brian	Ó	Domnhaill	 ON-ORW	 1977	 M45	
3	 2h18:08	>	 Susan	Brooke	 	 AB-ARWC	 1965	 	 W58	
4	 2h21:00	 John	Storms	 	 YK-BYT	 1959	 M64	
	 DNF		>>>	 Danny	Sharkey		 IRL-LET	 1959	 M64	
	 DQ		 	 Marlène	Bouillon	 QC-VAINQ	 1965	 	 W58	 (Rule	TR54.7.5)	
	
Canadian	Masters	Athletics	5km	Championship	
	
1	 23:51	~	 Alexandre	Henry	 QC-VAINQ	 1979	 M43	
2	 24:50	>>	 Jocelyn	Ruest	 	 QC-VAINQ	 1980	 M43	
3	 30:53	 	 Line	Falcon	 	 QC-VAINQ	 1964	 	 W59	
4	 32:59	 	 Teresa	Chiozza		 AB-ARWC	 1950	 	 W73	
5	 33:15	 	 Kim	Lachance	 	 QC-VAINQ	 1984	 	 W38	
6	 35:43	>>	 Hervé	LeBlanc	 	 QC-VAINQ	 1939	 M84	
7	 36:16	 	 Vanessa	Johnson	 ON-BYT	 1986	 	 W37	
8	 37:13	 	 Anne-Marie	Joanisse	 ON-BYT	 1975	 	 W47	
9	 37:41	 	 Claire	de	Visme	 ON-ORW	 1963	 	 W60	
10	 37:42	>		 Sharon	Wright		 ON-	 	 1949	 	 W74	
11	 38:01	 	 Bonnie	Love	 	 YK-BYT	 1958	 	 W65	
	 DQ	 	 Réjean	Bruneau	 QC-VAINQ	 1958	 M64	 	 (Rule	TR54.7.1)	
	
	
5km	Open	 	
	
1	 31:27	 	 Danaé	Guérette-Lang	 QC-VAINQ	 2006	 	 W17	
2	 34:53	 	 **Robert	Hornung	 ON-	 	 1963	 M60	 	 	 **CSJ	
3	 35:40	 	 **Heather	Driscoll	 ON-ORW	 1969	 	 W54	 	 **CSJ	
4	 38:30	 	 **Trish	Heffernan	 ON-BYT	 1974	 	 W49	 	 **CSJ	
5	 42:56	 	 **Mary	Cook	 	 ON-	 	 1963	 	 W60	 	 **CSJ	
	
10km	Open	
	
1	 1h03:08	 Rosalie	St-Amand	 QC-CADL	 2005	 	 W18	
2	 1h10:39	 Nicky	Slovitt	 	 ON-ORW	 1960	 	 W63	
3	 1h11:51	 Anne	de	Thy	 	 ON-ORW	 1953	 	 W70	
4	 1h20:42	 **Josée	Bouchard	 QC-VAINQ	 1972	 	 W51	 	 **CSJ	
	 DQ	 	 Marcel	Jobin	 	 QC-VAINQ	 1942	 M81	 	 (Rule	TR54.7.5)	
	
School	1250m	
	
1	 9:48	 	 Penny	 Roy	 	 QC-	 	 2012	 	 W11	 	
	
	 	



Race	 Name	 	 5km	 10km	 15km	 20km	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
20	 Heath	Semeniuk	 	 26:45	 53:02	 1h19:28	 1h46:20	
20	 Brian	Ó	Domnhaill	 	 26:45	 53:32	 1h21:26	 1h49:55	
20	 Susan	Brooke	 	 31:21	 1h04:36	 1h41:00	 2h18:08	
20	 John	Storms	 	 32:08	 1h05:51	 1h41:36	 2h21:00	
20	 Danny	Sharkey	 	 38:41	 	 	 	
20	 Marlène	Bouillon	 	 37:04	 1h15:46	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
10	 Rosalie	St-Amand	 	 30:49	 1h03:08	 	 	
10	 Nicky	Slovitt	 	 34:28	 1h10:39	 	 	
10	 Anne	de	Thy	 	 34:42	 1h11:50	 	 	
10**	 Josée	Bouchard	 	 41:20	 1h20:42	 	 	
10	 Marcel	Jobin	 	 37:18	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 2.5km	 5km	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
5	 Alexandre	Henry	 11:50	 23:51	 	 	 	
5	 Jocelyn	Ruest	 12:05	 24:50	 	 	 	
5	 Line	Falcon	 15:17	 30:53	 	 	 	
5	 Danaé	Guérette-Lang	 15:04	 31:26	 	 	 	
5	 Teresa	Chiozza	 16:07	 32:59	 	 	 	
5	 Kim	Lachance	 16:47	 33:15	 	 	 	
5**	 Robert	Hornung	 17:15	 34:53	 	 	 	
5**	 Heather	Driscoll	 17:32	 35:40	 	 	 	
5	 Hervé	LeBlanc	 17:59	 35:43	 	 	 	
5	 Vanessa	Johnson	 17:47	 36:16	 	 	 	
5	 Anne-Marie	Joanisse	 18:39	 37:13	 	 	 	
5	 Claire	de	Visme	 18:42	 37:41	 	 	 	
5	 Sharon	Wright	 18:39	 37:42	 	 	 	
5	 Bonnie	Love	 19:16	 38:01	 	 	 	
5**	 Trish	Heffernan	 19:18	 38:30	 	 	 	
5**	 Mary	Cook	 21:09	 42:56	 	 	 	
5	 Réjean	Bruneau	 16:56	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
**		Common	Sense	Judging	(CSJ)	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	


